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Technik

Sockel

Watt (W)

Lumen/Watt

Ersetzt Watt (W)
Energielabel

kWh/1000h

Spannung (V)

Mittlere Lebensdauer (h)

Schaltzyklen

E14

6.5

124.00

60

A++

7

220-240

15000

100000

licht basis

Gehause

Gewicht (kg)

Lange (mm)

Durchmesser (mm)

Ledvance LEDPCLB60D 6,5W/827

230VGLFRE1410X10SRAM
EAN 4058075438835
Artikel-Nr. OSR5438835
Hersteller Ledvance
Verpackungseinheit 10.0
Artikel anzeigen >
Licht
0.013  Lumen (Im) 806
97  Kelvin (K) 2700
35 Farbwiedergabe  80-89 (Klasse 1B)

Lichtfarbe 827
Abstrahlwinkel 300°
Dimmbar ja
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